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ICampeonato Paulista Super Liga 2a etapa

Sabado

Prova 2 Marcas/ Race Cup

Interlagos 4,309 Km
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Corrida (12 Voltas)
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(100) Fabio Lemans
1 2:20.495 +0.885 16:29:43.983
2 2:20.154 +0.544 16:32:04.137
3 2:19.941 +0.331 16:34:24.078
4 2:20.005 +0.395 16:36:44.083
5 2:21.293 +1.683 16:39:05.376
6 4:53.951 +2:34.341 16:43:59.327
7 2:23.004 +3.394 16:46:22.331
8 2:20.496 +0.886 16:48:42.827
9 2:20.326 +0.716 16:51:03.153
10 2:19.930 +0.320 16:53:23.083
11 2:20.160 +0.550 16:55:43.243
12 2:19.610 16:58:02.853
(66) Rodrigo Moreno/ Luiz Figueiras
1 2:22.031 +2.419 16:29:40.805
2 2:21.632 +2.020 16:32:02.437
3 2:21.306 +1.694 16:34:23.743
4 2:20.197 +0.585 16:36:43.940
5 2:21.770 +2.158 16:39:05.710
6 4:53.701 +2:34.089 16:43:59.411
7 2:23.420 +3.808 16:46:22.831
8 2:20.876 +1.264 16:48:43.707
9 2:19.780 +0.168 16:51:03.487
10 2:20.729 +1.117 16:53:24.216
11 2:19.612 - 16:55:43.828
12 2:19.706 +0.094 16:58:03.534
(16) Alexandre Papazissis / Felipe Papazissis
1 2:24.997 +5.020 16:29:48.607
2 2:23.708 +3.731 16:32:12.315
3 2:20.903 +0.926 16:34:33.218
4 2:23.602 +3.625 16:36:56.820
5 2:21.445 +1.468 16:39:18.265
6 4:41.114 +2:21.137 16:43:59.379
7 2:29.712 +9.735 16:46:29.091
8 2:21.485 +1.508 16:48:50.576
9 2:20.063 +0.086 16:51:10.639
10 2:20.351 +0.374 16:53:30.990
11 2:19.977 - 16:55:50.967
12 2:20.776 +0.799 16:58:11.743
(801) Rafael Jose Leonel De Arruda
1 2:26.376 +2.771 16:29:55.970
2 2:37.996 +14.391 16:32:33.966
3 2:24.790 +1.185 16:34:58.756
4 2:25.740 +2.135 16:37:24.496
5 2:24.007 +0.402 16:39:48.503
6 4:11.508 +1:47.903 16:44:00.011
7 2:25.831 +2.226 16:46:25.842
8 2:24.933 +1.328 16:48:50.775
9 2:24.801 +1.196 16:51:15.576
10 2:23.605 - 16:53:39.181
11 2:24.572 +0.967 16:56:03.753
12 2:24.497 +0.892 16:58:28.250
(80) Thiago Esteves de Lira
1 2:27.798 +3.808 16:29:59.349
2 2:26.194 +2.204 16:32:25.543
3 2:26.586 +2.596 16:34:52.129
4 2:25.347 +1.357 16:37:17.476
5 2:25.180 +1.190 16:39:42.656
6 4:17.382 +1:53.392 16:44:00.038
7 2:27.580 +3.590 16:46:27.618
8 2:25.314 +1.324 16:48:52.932

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
9 2:24.545 +0.555 16:51:17.477
10 2:25.864 +1.874 16:53:43.341
11 2:23.990 - 16:56:07.331
12 2:24.313 +0.323 16:58:31.644
(41) Junior Palace
1 2:43.269 +9.720 16:30:31.529
2 2:41.741 +8.192 16:33:13.270
3 2:35.675 +2.126 16:35:48.945
4 2:42.574 +9.025 16:38:31.519
5 2:38.258 +4.709 16:41:09.777
6 2:51.391 +17.842 16:44:01.168
7 2:38.649 +5.100 16:46:39.817
8 2:34.398 +0.849 16:49:14.215
9 2:35.650 +2.101 16:51:49.865
10 2:42.246 +8.697 16:54:32.111
11 2:37.885 +4.336 16:57:09.996
12 2:33.549 - 16:59:43.545
(93) Paulo Zamana
1 2:37.894 +1.224 16:30:19.542
2 2:36.670 | - 16:32:56.212
3 2:37.333 +0.663 16:35:33.545
4 2:36.991 +0.321 16:38:10.536
5 2:37.348 +0.678 16:40:47.884
6 3:12.738 +36.068 16:44:00.622
7 2:38.455 +1.785 16:46:39.077
8 2:38.834 +2.164 16:49:17.911
9 2:42.909 +6.239 16:52:00.820
10 2:39.402 +2.732 16:54:40.222
11 2:37.435 +0.765 16:57:17.657
12 2:37.605 +0.935 16:59:55.262
(08) Aristides Lima /Joao Velard
1 2:37.815 +1.918 16:30:16.297
2 3:00.957 +25.060 16:33:17.254
3 2:44.906 +9.009 16:36:02.160
4 2:41.189 +5.292 16:38:43.349
5 2:39.772 +3.875 16:41:23.121
6 2:42.096 +6.199 16:44:05.217
7 2:41.933 +6.036 16:46:47.150
8 2:35.897 - 16:49:23.047
9 2:39.952 +4.055 16:52:02.999
10 2:41.616 +5.719 16:54:44.615
11 2:38.143 +2.246 16:57:22.758
12 2:37.232 +1.335 16:59:59.990
(8) Alexandrer Dante
1 2:39.634 +2.409 16:30:20.948
2 2:38.412 +1.187 16:32:59.360
3 2:37.225 | 16:35:36.585
4 2:37.309 +0.084 16:38:13.894
5 2:37.740 +0.515 16:40:51.634
6 3:09.513 +32.288 16:44:01.147
7 2:42.277 +5.052 16:46:43.424
8 2:37.327 +0.102 16:49:20.751
9 2:38.834 +1.609 16:51:59.585
10 2:41.139 +3.914 16:54:40.724
11 2:49.103 +11.878 16:57:29.827
12 2:40.262 +3.037 17:00:10.089
(7) Gustavo Camilo Dos Santos
1 2:40.658 | - 16:30:25.436
2 2:41.659 +1.001 16:33:07.095
3 2:40.915 +0.257 16:35:48.010
4 2:42.745 +2.087 16:38:30.755

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 2:43.568 +2.910 16:41:14.323
6 2:49.958 +9.300 16:44:04.281
7 2:42.670 +2.012 16:46:46.951
8 2:40.952 +0.294 16:49:27.903
9 2:42.438 +1.780 16:52:10.341
10 2:43.180 +2.522 16:54:53.521
11 2:42.670 +2.012 16:57:36.191
12 2:43.403 +2.745 17:00:19.594
(11) Caio Marfcel/ Ricardo Diniz
1 2:41.349 +0.382 16:30:33.100
2 2:43.710 +2.743 16:33:16.810
3 2:42.760 +1.793 16:35:59.570
4 2:41.319 +0.352 16:38:40.889
5 2:41.895 +0.928 16:41:22.784
6 2:45.591 +4.624 16:44:08.375
7 2:44.926 +3.959 16:46:53.301
8 2:43.158 +2.191 16:49:36.459
9 2:40.967 ‘ - 16:52:17.426
10 2:43.252 +2.285 16:55:00.678
11 2:43.048 +2.081 16:57:43.726
12 2:45.122 +4.155 17:00:28.848
(6) Marcos Costa
1 2:47.531 +6.967 16:30:40.498
2 2:44.091 +3.527 16:33:24.589
3 2:41.975 +1.411 16:36:06.564
4 2:43.208 +2.644 16:38:49.772
5 2:42.769 +2.205 16:41:32.541
6 2:47.788 +7.224 16:44:20.329
7 2:46.410 +5.846 16:47:06.739
8 2:43.363 +2.799 16:49:50.102
9 2:40.641 +0.077 16:52:30.743
10 2:42.684 +2.120 16:55:13.427
11 2:40.564 | 16:57:53.991
12 2:41.641 +1.077 17:00:35.632
(12) Jose Carlos
1 2:45.450 +2.453 16:30:35.829
2 2:43.644 +0.647 16:33:19.473
3 2:45.532 +2.535 16:36:05.005
4 2:43.129 +0.132 16:38:48.134
5 2:42.997 - 16:41:31.131
6 2:49.131 +6.134 16:44:20.262
7 2:45.310 +2.313 16:47:05.572
8 2:45.468 +2.471 16:49:51.040
9 2:44.980 +1.983 16:52:36.020
p10 2:52.172 +9.175 16:55:28.192
(42) Eder Carlos / Luis Piccolo
1 2:29.801 +1.276 16:30:01.340
2 2:28.795 +0.270 16:32:30.135
3 2:33.305 +4.780 16:35:03.440
4 2:28.525 16:37:31.965
(207) Ivan salgado
1 2:54.641 +11.266 16:30:18.250
2 2:43.375 | - 16:33:01.625
3 3:48.746 +1:05.371 16:36:50.371
4 2:46.694 +3.319 16:39:37.065
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